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Topo USA® 8LATX Toledo Bend Rd Trip Day 1 - Directions

Dist Turn Road Exit Total Time Total Dist
Start at Shell 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (WNW) on Saint Mary St 00:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.23 mi Keep left (NNW) on to <unnamed> 00:00:37 0.23 mi
in 0.03 mi Keep right (N) on to SR 93 (Highway 93) 00:00:42 0.26 mi
in 3.87 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 98 (Gloria Switch Rd W) 00:07:25 4.13 mi
in 5.61 mi Turn right (NNE) on to SR 1100 (Higginbotham Hwy) 00:16:54 9.75 mi
in 2.12 mi Keep left (NNE) on to SR 95 (Higginbotham Hwy) 00:20:28 11.87 mi
in 1.30 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 365 (Branch Hwy) 00:22:39 13.17 mi

in 12.59 mi Turn right (N) on to
SR 13 (Crowley Eunice
Hwy|Aymond St|Highway 13) 00:43:55 25.76 mi

in 8.28 mi Go straight (N) on to SR 3 (SR 13|Aymond St) 00:57:54 34.04 mi
in 1.16 mi Turn left (W) on to US 190 (W Laurel Ave) 01:01:03 35.20 mi
in 49.57 mi Turn right (N) on to US 171 (US 190) 02:13:00 84.77 mi
in 6.60 mi Turn left (WSW) on to SR 110 (Highway 110) 02:21:29 91.37 mi
in 0.21 mi Turn right (NNW) on to Solar Loop 02:21:50 91.58 mi
in 1.21 mi Keep left (SSW) on to Mars Loop 02:24:43 92.79 mi
in 0.19 mi Stop at ConocoPhillips 02:25:10 92.98 mi

Go straight (NNE) on Mars Loop 02:45:10 92.98 mi
in 0.19 mi Keep right (SSE) on to Solar Loop 02:45:37 93.17 mi
in 1.21 mi Keep right (WNW) on to SR 110 (Highway 110) 02:48:30 94.38 mi
in 11.78 mi Keep left (WNW) on SR 110 (Highway 110) 03:08:24 106.16 mi
in 1.48 mi Turn right (NNE) on to SR 27 (SR 110) 03:10:54 107.64 mi
in 0.12 mi Turn left (NW) on to SR 110 (Highway 110) 03:11:06 107.76 mi
in 10.67 mi Turn left (W) on to Hennigan St 03:30:48 118.43 mi
in 0.32 mi Go straight (W) on to Fillmore 03:32:05 118.75 mi
in 0.20 mi Turn right (N) on to N 2nd St 03:32:51 118.95 mi
in 0.04 mi Turn left (WNW) on to US 190 (Highway 190 W) 03:33:00 118.99 mi
in 16.62 mi Turn left (WSW) on to US 190 (SR 505 Loop|Court St) 03:55:06 135.61 mi
in 0.36 mi Turn right (NNW) on to <unnamed> 03:55:57 135.97 mi
in 0.06 mi Keep right (NNE) on to SR 87 03:56:10 136.02 mi
in 14.26 mi Keep left (NNW) on SR 87 04:20:53 150.29 mi
in 31.81 mi Go straight (ENE) on to F-M 83 05:14:38 182.10 mi
in 3.13 mi Stop at Hemphill BBQ 05:19:55 185.23 mi

Go straight (ENE) on F-M 83 06:49:55 185.23 mi
in 0.02 mi Turn left (N) on to F-M 3121 06:49:56 185.25 mi
in 4.92 mi Keep right (NE) on to SR 21 07:01:40 190.17 mi
in 3.21 mi Go straight (ENE) on to SR 6 (Texas Hwy) 07:07:05 193.38 mi
in 5.97 mi Turn left (N) on to SR 191 (Highway 191) 07:17:10 199.35 mi
in 3.31 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 1215 (Highway 1215) 07:22:45 202.66 mi
in 2.00 mi Turn right (N) on to Aimwell Rd 07:26:07 204.66 mi
in 2.58 mi Turn left (SW) on to Carters Ferry Rd 07:32:16 207.24 mi
in 0.33 mi Keep right (WNW) on to San Miguel Rd 07:33:02 207.57 mi
in 0.23 mi Finish at San Miguel Park 07:33:34 207.80 mi

Total Time: 07:33:34  Total Distance: 207.80 mi
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